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Apacer Panther 16GB (1x16GB) 5200MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G52C5227BAA-1)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB (1x16GB) 5200MHz
CL40 DDR5 Gaming Ram
(AH5U16G52C5229BAA-1)

Apacer Panther RGB 16B (1x16GB) 5200MHz
CL38 DDR5 Gaming Ram
(AH5U16G52C5029BAA-1)

Apacer Panther 32GB (2x16GB) 5200MHz CL38
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G52C5227BAA-2)

Apacer Panther 32GB (1x32GB) 5200MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G52C5227BAA-1)

Apacer Panther RGB 32GB (2x16GB) 5200MHz
CL38 DDR5 Gaming Ram
(AH5U32G52C5229BAA-2)

Apacer Panther 32GB (2x16GB) 5200MHz CL38
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G52C5027BAA-2)

Apacer Panther RGB 32GB (2x16GB) 5200MHz
CL38 DDR5 Gaming Ram
(AH5U32G52C5029BAA-2)

Marka

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Stok

10+

Fiyat

52,69 USD

57,09 USD

74,80 USD

98,89 USD

98,89 USD

115,39

usb

129,80
usb

149,60
usb



